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LGH 421
3 ROK CA 92 KVM

Teckenförklaringar

Lägenhetsnumrering
 1  Trapphus  1  Våning  1  Lägenhet

Takhöjd ca 2,5 m,
om inget annat anges Kontorsbyggnad

Citadellkajen

Neptunigatan

V. Älvgatan

21C

21B

21A

6

10

12

23A
23C

44

42

40

36

Brf Skeppskajen

Våning 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Innergård

N

Skeppsgatan

Se ̸ik bakom sida 63

0 1 2 3 4 5

SKALA 1:100


	421

